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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=8)
Pass 2 2:02.183

Pass 18 4:03.247 1 2:01.064 **

Pass 40 6:00.006 2 1:56.759 *

Pass 62 7:53.918 3 1:53.912 *

Pass 84 9:49.006 4 1:55.088

Pass 108 11:45.780 5 1:56.774

Pass 128 13:44.140 6 1:58.360

Pass 152 15:43.570 7 1:59.430

Pass 173 17:38.710 8 1:55.140

Pass 191 19:34.645 9 1:55.935

Pass 210 21:30.366 10 1:55.721

In 229 24:10.381 11 2:40.015

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=17)
Out 36.644

Pass 12 2:50.413

Pass 34 5:01.570 1 2:11.157 *

Pass 55 7:08.861 2 2:07.291 *

Pass 77 9:14.377 3 2:05.516 *

Pass 100 11:18.499 4 2:04.122 *

Pass 123 13:21.167 5 2:02.668 *

Pass 145 15:22.237 6 2:01.070 *

In 169 17:30.019 7 2:07.782

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=21)
Out 25.986

Pass 8 2:26.871

Pass 31 4:35.708 1 2:08.837 *

Pass 51 6:49.751 2 2:14.043

Pass 75 9:00.379 3 2:10.628

Pass 98 11:11.135 4 2:10.756

Pass 122 13:20.170 5 2:09.035

Pass 150 15:31.648 6 2:11.478

Pass 172 17:38.448 7 2:06.800 *

Pass 192 19:45.980 8 2:07.532

Pass 213 21:52.310 9 2:06.330 *

In 231 24:26.226 10 2:33.916

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=10)
Pass 3 2:04.753

Pass 22 4:09.034 1 2:04.281 *

Pass 43 6:10.299 2 2:01.265 *

Pass 67 8:09.926 3 1:59.627 *

Pass 91 10:10.556 4 2:00.630

Pass 114 12:08.189 5 1:57.633 *

Pass 135 14:04.843 6 1:56.654 *

Pass 153 15:59.066 7 1:54.223 *

Pass 174 17:53.509 8 1:54.443

Pass 193 19:47.526 9 1:54.017 *

Pass 211 21:41.904 10 1:54.378

In 230 24:22.324 11 2:40.420

No 720 PODAK HEINZ (Rg=23)
Out 1:57.273

Pass 29 4:26.840

Pass 54 7:00.709 1 2:33.869 *

Pass 82 9:32.484 2 2:31.775 *

Pass 112 12:02.677 3 2:30.193 *

In 142 14:40.967 4 2:38.290

No 722 SCHEER Fide (Rg=18)
Out 14.417

Pass 4 2:09.924

Pass 24 4:14.339 1 2:04.415 *

Pass 46 6:17.525 2 2:03.186 *

Pass 70 8:21.693 3 2:04.168

Pass 93 10:24.933 4 2:03.240

Pass 116 12:27.949 5 2:03.016 *

Pass 138 14:30.333 6 2:02.384 *

Pass 158 16:33.795 7 2:03.462

Pass 178 18:36.694 8 2:02.899

Pass 200 20:41.232 9 2:04.538

Pass 218 22:43.146 10 2:01.914 *

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=19)
Out 51.144

Pass 14 2:58.967

Pass 35 5:05.117 1 2:06.150 *

Pass 57 7:11.306 2 2:06.189

Pass 79 9:16.025 3 2:04.719 *

Pass 101 11:20.177 4 2:04.152 *

Pass 124 13:22.614 5 2:02.437 *

Pass 146 15:25.187 6 2:02.573

Pass 168 17:27.218 7 2:02.031 *

In 194 19:54.038 8 2:26.820

No 728 RODRIGUES Carlos (Rg=6)
Out 40.136

Pass 10 2:32.801

Pass 30 4:27.535 1 1:54.734 *

Pass 48 6:19.319 2 1:51.784 **

Pass 69 8:13.565 3 1:54.246

Pass 90 10:08.846 4 1:55.281

Pass 111 12:01.653 5 1:52.807

In 134 13:59.266 6 1:57.613

Out 15:42.962 1:43.696

Pass 170 17:34.638 7 3:35.372

Pass 189 19:27.778 8 1:53.140

Pass 208 21:20.603 9 1:52.825

In 227 24:08.253 10 2:47.650

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=5)
Out 2:07.040
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No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=5)
Pass 19 4:03.988

Pass 39 5:57.331 1 1:53.343 *

Pass 61 7:49.062 2 1:51.731 **

Pass 83 9:41.358 3 1:52.296

Pass 105 11:34.879 4 1:53.521

Pass 125 13:30.809 5 1:55.930

Pass 147 15:25.988 6 1:55.179

Pass 165 17:17.789 7 1:51.801

Pass 186 19:12.620 8 1:54.831

Pass 205 21:04.482 9 1:51.862

In 223 23:37.243 10 2:32.761

No 741 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=13)
Out 2:05.387

Pass 21 4:07.707

Pass 42 6:08.756 1 2:01.049 *

Pass 64 8:08.713 2 1:59.957 *

Pass 89 10:08.345 3 1:59.632 *

Pass 113 12:06.986 4 1:58.641 *

Pass 137 14:07.686 5 2:00.700

Pass 155 16:08.334 6 2:00.648

Pass 176 18:05.772 7 1:57.438 *

Pass 196 20:05.499 8 1:59.727

Pass 215 22:03.189 9 1:57.690

In 233 24:42.937 10 2:39.748

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=16)
Out 23.239

Pass 7 2:18.384

Pass 27 4:23.148 1 2:04.764 *

Pass 49 6:31.796 2 2:08.648

Pass 72 8:33.145 3 2:01.349 *

Pass 95 10:33.171 4 2:00.026 *

Pass 118 12:33.227 5 2:00.056

Pass 141 14:35.230 6 2:02.003

Pass 159 16:37.563 7 2:02.333

Pass 180 18:38.579 8 2:01.016

Pass 199 20:37.963 9 1:59.384 *

Pass 217 22:36.903 10 1:58.940 *

In 235 25:21.452 11 2:44.549

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=3)
Out 1:27.577

Pass 20 4:05.446

Pass 47 6:17.556 1 2:12.110 *

Pass 66 8:09.844 2 1:52.288 *

Pass 88 10:01.272 3 1:51.428 *

Pass 110 11:51.015 4 1:49.743 *

Pass 129 13:44.422 5 1:53.407

Pass 162 16:45.125 6 3:00.703

Pass 185 19:11.859 7 2:26.734

Pass 203 21:01.786 8 1:49.927

In 222 23:35.377 9 2:33.591

No 752 POSCIA Jérôme (Rg=7)
Out 1:45.188

Pass 17 3:43.704

Pass 38 5:36.946 1 1:53.242 *

Pass 60 7:38.135 2 2:01.189

Pass 81 9:31.990 3 1:53.855

Pass 103 11:24.927 4 1:52.937 *

In 133 13:58.799 5 2:33.872

No 753 MEIER Marco (Rg=12)
Out 15.765

Pass 6 2:11.694

Pass 25 4:15.091 1 2:03.397 *

Pass 44 6:14.347 2 1:59.256 *

Pass 68 8:13.309 3 1:58.962 *

Pass 92 10:11.084 4 1:57.775 *

Pass 115 12:08.614 5 1:57.530 *

Pass 136 14:07.729 6 1:59.115

Pass 154 16:04.087 7 1:56.358 *

Pass 175 17:59.877 8 1:55.790 *

Pass 195 19:57.065 9 1:57.188

Pass 214 21:53.909 10 1:56.844

In 232 24:35.056 11 2:41.147

No 754 OERTIG Marina (Rg=15)
Out 5:14.391

Pass 58 7:12.058

Pass 78 9:14.307 1 2:02.249 *

Pass 99 11:14.401 2 2:00.094 *

Pass 121 13:13.455 3 1:59.054 *

Pass 144 15:13.200 4 1:59.745

Pass 164 17:11.988 5 1:58.788 *

Pass 187 19:13.291 6 2:01.303

In 212 21:42.900 7 2:29.609

No 755 SANDOZ Alain (Rg=14)
Out 45.725

Pass 11 2:41.094

Pass 32 4:48.308 1 2:07.214 *

Pass 53 6:51.507 2 2:03.199 *

Pass 74 8:53.400 3 2:01.893 *

Pass 97 10:54.319 4 2:00.919 *

Pass 120 12:53.482 5 1:59.163 *

Pass 143 14:54.487 6 2:01.005

Pass 163 16:53.948 7 1:59.461

Pass 182 18:53.634 8 1:59.686

Pass 201 20:53.308 9 1:59.674

Pass 220 22:51.899 10 1:58.591 *

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=9)
Out 1:26.187

Pass 16 3:37.916

Pass 37 5:35.187 1 1:57.271 *

Pass 59 7:30.175 2 1:54.988 *

Pass 80 9:24.777 3 1:54.602 *
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No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=9)
In 102 11:20.694 4 1:55.917

Out 11:52.347 31.653

Pass 130 13:48.433 5 2:27.739

Pass 151 15:42.736 6 1:54.303 *

Pass 171 17:36.895 7 1:54.159 *

Pass 190 19:31.875 8 1:54.980

Pass 209 21:25.835 9 1:53.960 *

In 228 24:10.516 10 2:44.681

No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=2)
Out 37.674

Pass 9 2:31.243

Pass 28 4:24.101 1 1:52.858 **

Pass 45 6:16.789 2 1:52.688 *

Pass 65 8:09.483 3 1:52.694

Pass 87 9:59.468 4 1:49.985 **

Pass 109 11:48.892 5 1:49.424 *

In 131 13:52.134 6 2:03.242

Out 15:01.627 1:09.493

Pass 160 16:45.074 7 2:52.940

Pass 179 18:38.263 8 1:53.189

Pass 198 20:31.158 9 1:52.895

Pass 216 22:21.506 10 1:50.348

In 234 25:01.394 11 2:39.888

No 759 MITTERHOFER Daniel (Rg=11)
Out 1:01.600

Pass 13 2:56.178

Pass 33 4:52.347 1 1:56.169 *

Pass 52 6:49.667 2 1:57.320

Pass 73 8:46.553 3 1:56.886

Pass 96 10:41.162 4 1:54.609 *

Pass 119 12:36.211 5 1:55.049

Pass 139 14:33.635 6 1:57.424

Pass 157 16:28.472 7 1:54.837

Pass 177 18:23.301 8 1:54.829

Pass 197 20:18.031 9 1:54.730

In 219 22:48.487 10 2:30.456

No 760 SCHWALER Robert (Rg=4)
Out 18.835

Pass 5 2:10.647

Pass 23 4:09.369 1 1:58.722 **

Pass 41 6:05.297 2 1:55.928 *

Pass 63 7:57.404 3 1:52.107 *

Pass 85 9:49.114 4 1:51.710 **

Pass 107 11:43.391 5 1:54.277

Pass 127 13:35.625 6 1:52.234

Pass 149 15:30.617 7 1:54.992

Pass 167 17:23.379 8 1:52.762

Pass 188 19:16.001 9 1:52.622

Pass 207 21:15.493 10 1:59.492

In 226 24:05.132 11 2:49.639

No 761 GODEL Pascal (Rg=1)
Out 1:16.365

Pass 15 3:12.032

Pass 36 5:12.894 1 2:00.862 *

In 56 7:10.581 2 1:57.687

Out 8:09.706 59.125

Pass 86 9:51.972 3 2:41.391

Pass 106 11:41.373 4 1:49.401 **

Pass 126 13:33.073 5 1:51.700

Pass 148 15:26.483 6 1:53.410

Pass 166 17:18.078 7 1:51.595

Pass 184 19:10.967 8 1:52.889

Pass 202 21:00.636 9 1:49.669

In 221 23:17.599 10 2:16.963

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=22)
Out 1:49.205

Pass 26 4:17.556

Pass 50 6:44.012 1 2:26.456 *

Pass 76 9:08.953 2 2:24.941 *

Pass 104 11:33.518 3 2:24.565 *

Pass 132 13:56.785 4 2:23.267 *

Pass 156 16:20.128 5 2:23.343

Pass 181 18:43.757 6 2:23.629

Pass 206 21:07.486 7 2:23.729

In 225 23:52.612 8 2:45.126

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=20)
Out 6:14.656

Pass 71 8:25.625

Pass 94 10:28.799 1 2:03.174 *

Pass 117 12:30.884 2 2:02.085 *

Pass 140 14:34.679 3 2:03.795

Pass 161 16:45.092 4 2:10.413

Pass 183 18:53.763 5 2:08.671

Pass 204 21:01.967 6 2:08.204

In 224 23:48.637 7 2:46.670


